Series CS2
www.vishay.com Vishay
End of Life - Last Available Purchase Date: 14-Jul-2017
Revision: 20-Apr-17 1 Document Number: 42103
For technical questions, contact: tantalum@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Wet Tantalum Capacitor, Button,

• All dimensions are in mm, and are maximum unless otherwise stated
(1) Width of anode tag 4.22 mm max.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CS2 C 227 M 050 P -
MODEL CASE
CODE
CAPACITANCE TOLERANCE VOLTAGE TERMINATION AND
PACKAGING
See Ratings
and Case
Codes Table
This is expressed
in picofarads. The
first two digits are
the significant
figures. The third
is the number of
zeros to follow
M = 20 % (std)
K = 10 %
(special order)
This is expressed in volts.
To complete the three-digit
block, zeros precede the
voltage rating. A decimal
point is indicated by an “R”
(6R3 = 6.3 V)
A = Stud
B = PC mount pins
C = Twin tag or ribbon
D = Panel or potting tag
Blank = Standard
(tin/lead coating)
DIMENSIONS in millimeters
A B
max. C D E F G H J K
crs.
L
crs.
M
dia.
N
nom. P Q
dia. R S T
dia.
U
crs.
V
dia.
W
nom.
3.6 6.7 21.8 8.4 (1) 8.1 16.2 8.4 1.8 0.8 20.3 10.2 1.1 2.4 12.9 1.0 6.5 9.7 1.6 13.0 3.5 0.30
E
F
4 BA shakeproof nut
AB
D
-
+
G
H
20 S.W.G.
H.T.D. Nickel
Mounting
holes M dia.